
 

Polk County Board of Commissioners  

Regular Meeting Dates  

January – June 2023  

MEETING DATE  
AGENDA ITEM DEADLINE  

*January 17, 2023 *Wednesday, January 10, 2023 

February 6, 2023  Tuesday, January 31, 2023  

February 20, 2023  Tuesday, February 14, 2023  

March 6, 2023  Tuesday, February 28, 2023  

March 20, 2023  Tuesday, March 14, 2023  

April 3, 2023  Tuesday, March 28, 2023  

May 1, 2023  Tuesday, April 25, 2023  

May 15, 2023  Tuesday, May 9, 2023  

June 5, 2023  Tuesday, May 30, 2023  

June 19, 2023  Tuesday, June 19, 2023  
All meetings, unless otherwise specified with an * are held on the first 

and third Monday of each month at 5:00pm in the   
R. Jay Foster Hall of Justice Womack Building Columbus, North 
Carolina 


